
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
22. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 293.50 Kristy Kay Miller$2250.00

2 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 289.50 RK Perry$1800.00

3 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 287.00 Randy J. Gamble$1350.00

4 MissReymembered Stephanie White 286.00 Stephanie White$900.00

5 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 285.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen$675.00

6 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 285.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$525.00

7 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 284.50 Laura E. Kiracofe

8 CD Miss Pale Rey Benita M. Lee 282.00 Flint D. Lee

9T Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 281.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee

9T Perfect Light Time Tracy Leanne Adams 281.00 Tracy Leanne Adams

11 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 279.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan

12 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 277.50 John B Semrau

13 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 275.00 Nicole M. Ditmars

14 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 273.50 Shellie J. Crosson

15 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 271.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

16 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 263.50 Kyla Prunty Rianda

17 Tag Almighty Morgan Miller 145.00 Mike E. Miller

18 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 143.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

19 Peptos Shiney Chic Mya Kraft 132.00 Ryan Knudson

NP Tooo Tuff Aubree Knudson-Brown 0.00 Ryan Knudson

23. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 293.50 Kristy Kay Miller$1200.00

2 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 287.00 Randy J. Gamble$960.00

3 MissReymembered Stephanie White 286.00 Stephanie White$720.00

4 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 285.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen$480.00

5 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 285.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$360.00

6 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 284.50 Laura E. Kiracofe$280.00

7 CD Miss Pale Rey Benita M. Lee 282.00 Flint D. Lee

8 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 281.50 Ruth Jackson

9T Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 281.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee

9T Perfect Light Time Tracy Leanne Adams 281.00 Tracy Leanne Adams

11 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 278.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay

12 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 277.50 John B Semrau

13 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 275.00 Nicole M. Ditmars

14T Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman- Gibbs 273.50 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

14T Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 273.50 Shellie J. Crosson

16 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 271.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

17 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 263.50 Kyla Prunty Rianda

18 Metallic Rocks Ruth Jackson 147.00 Ruth Jackson

19 Tag Almighty Morgan Miller 145.00 Mike E. Miller

20 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 143.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

24. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
1 MissReymembered Stephanie White 286.00 Stephanie White$1125.00

2 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley Mingus 282.50 Kelley Mingus$900.00

3 CD Miss Pale Rey Benita M. Lee 282.00 Flint D. Lee$675.00

4 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 281.50 Ruth Jackson$540.00

5 Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 281.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee$450.00

6 Spooky N Smart Marisa Julian 279.50 Patty Julian$360.00

7 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 278.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay$270.00

8 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 277.50 John B Semrau$180.00

9T Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 276.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett

9T Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 276.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

11 Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 276.00 Leah McKinnies

12T Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 275.00 Denise M. Fisher

12T Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 275.00 Nicole M. Ditmars

14 Talkin Sally Rey Morgan Wingerd 274.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

15 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman- Gibbs 273.50 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

16 Calamity Boon Kali Lee Shearn 273.00 Kali Lee Shearn

17 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 272.00 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

18 Smart Dualin Cat Nancy Mills 271.00 Nancy Mills

19 Peparoo Natalie Mori 268.00 Matthew & Leah Mori

20 Guns R My Hobby Ashley Dotson Dolan 267.50 Carol Dotson

21 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 263.50 Kyla Prunty Rianda

22 Sophisticated Dueler Danney Smith 262.00 Wine Glass Bar Ranch

23 Winridge Biscuit Jane Rude 261.00 Jane Rude

24 Cuttin Wright Up David I. Beckett 258.50 David I. Beckett

25 Lou R Smokin Scott D. Wagner 253.50 Scott D. Wagner

26 Metallic Rocks Ruth Jackson 147.00 Ruth Jackson

27 Stylish N Stars Michael T Garrett 142.00 Michael T Garrett

28 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 137.00 Scott D. Wagner

29 Nic It Reflection Ace K. Crosson 133.50 Ace K. & Shellie J. Crosson

NP Blame Her On Whizkey Redden Lewis 0.00 Redden Lewis


